ODE
Programmable Parameters
Reference scaling
Start/Stop
DC brake
V/Hz curve
Switching frequency
Auto restart

Input
Amps
Output
Amps
EMC
Filter
Frame
Size
Nominal Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Display
Type
1 HP ODV-3-220043-3F12-MN N/A 3.6 4.3 Yes 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
1.5 HP ODV-3-220070-3F12-MN N/A 6.5 7 Yes 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
2 HP ODV-3-220070-3F12-MN N/A 6.5 7 Yes 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
3 HP ODV-3-220105-3F12-MN N/A 9.3 10.5 Yes 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
5 HP ODV-3-320180-3F12-MN N/A 15.1 18 Yes 3 5.16 x 10.28 x 8.07 TFT
7.5 HP ODV-3-320240-3F12-MN N/A 20.4 24 Yes 3 5.16 x 10.28 x 8.07 TFT
10 HP ODV-3-420300-3F12-MN N/A 24.3 30 Yes 4 6.77 x 16.46 x 9.45 TFT
15 HP ODV-3-420460-3F12-MN N/A 37.9 46 Yes 4 6.77 x 16.46 x 9.45 TFT
20 HP ODV-3-520610-3F12-MN N/A 50.5 61 Yes 5 9.17 x 19.13 x 10.24 TFT
25 HP ODV-3-520720-3F12-MN N/A 59.9 72 Yes 5 9.17 x 19.13 x 10.24 TFT
30 HP ODV-3-520900-3F12-MN N/A 76.7 90 Yes 5 9.17 x 19.13 x 10.24 TFT
40 HP ODV-3-621100-3F12-MN N/A 97.8 110 Yes 6 13 x 28.58 x 12.59 TFT
1 HP ODV-3-240022-3F12-MN N/A 1.8 2.2 Yes 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
1.5 HP ODV-3-240041-3F12-MN N/A 3.6 4.1 Yes 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
2 HP ODV-3-240041-3F12-MN N/A 3.6 4.1 Yes 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
3 HP ODV-3-240058-3F12-MN N/A 4.8 5.8 Yes 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
5 HP ODV-3-240095-3F12-MN N/A 8.2 9.5 Yes 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
7.5 HP ODV-3-340140-3F12-MN N/A 11.5 14 Yes 3 5.16 x 10.28 x 8.07 TFT
10 HP ODV-3-340180-3F12-MN N/A 15.7 18 Yes 3 5.16 x 10.28 x 8.07 TFT
15 HP ODV-3-340240-3F12-MN N/A 21.3 24 Yes 3 5.16 x 10.28 x 8.07 TFT
20 HP ODV-3-440300-3F12-MN N/A 25 30 Yes 4 6.77 x 16.46 x 9.45 TFT
25 HP ODV-3-440390-3F12-MN N/A 32.8 39 Yes 4 6.77 x 16.46 x 9.45 TFT
30 HP ODV-3-440460-3F12-MN N/A 39.3 46 Yes 4 6.77 x 16.46 x 9.45 TFT
40 HP ODV-3-540610-3F12-MN N/A 52.3 61 Yes 5 9.17 x 19.13 x 10.24 TFT
0.50 HP ODV-3-260021-3012-MN N/A 3.4 2.1 No 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
1 HP ODV-3-260021-3012-MN N/A 3.4 2.1 No 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
1.5 HP ODV-3-260031-3012-MN N/A 4.2 3.1 No 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
2 HP ODV-3-260031-3012-MN N/A 4.2 3.1 No 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
3 HP ODV-3-260041-3012-MN N/A 4.9 4.1 No 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
5 HP ODV-3-260065-3012-MN N/A 8.6 6.5 No 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
7.5 HP ODV-3-260090-3012-MN N/A 12.2 9 No 2 4.33 x 8.7 x 7.28 TFT
10 HP ODV-3-360120-3012-MN N/A 15.1 12 No 3 5.16 x 10.28 x 8.07 TFT
15 HP ODV-3-360170-3012-MN N/A 20.9 17 No 3 5.16 x 10.28 x 8.07 TFT
20 HP ODV-3-360220-3012-MN N/A 25.5 22 No 3 5.16 x 10.28 x 8.07 TFT
25 HP ODV-3-460280-3012-MN N/A 32.2 28 No 4 6.77 x 16.46 x 9.45 TFT
30 HP ODV-3-460340-3012-MN N/A 39.1 34 No 4 6.77 x 16.46 x 9.45 TFT
40 HP ODV-3-460430-3012-MN N/A 48.9 43 No 4 6.77 x 16.46 x 9.45 TFT
50 HP ODV-3-560540-3012-MN N/A 59.5 54 No 5 9.17 x 19.13 x 10.24 TFT
60 HP ODV-3-560650-3012-MN N/A 70.4 65 No 5 9.17 x 19.13 x 10.24 TFT
1 HP ODV-3-220043-3F1A-MN ODV-3-220043-3F1E-MN 3.3 4.3 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
1.5 HP ODV-3-220070-3F1A-MN ODV-3-220070-3F1E-MN 5.3 7 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
2 HP ODV-3-220070-3F1A-MN ODV-3-220070-3F1E-MN 5.3 7 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
3 HP ODV-3-220105-3F1A-MN ODV-3-220105-3F1E-MN 8 10.5 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
5 HP ODV-3-320180-3F1A-MN ODV-3-320180-3F1E-MN 14.2 18 Yes 3 8.31 x 12.2 x 9.25 TFT
7.5 HP ODV-3-320240-3F1A-MN ODV-3-320240-3F1E-MN 19.3 24 Yes 3 8.31 x 12.2 x 9.25 TFT
10 HP ODV-3-320300-3F1A-MN ODV-3-320300-3F1E-MN 24.6 30 Yes 3 8.31 x 12.2 x 9.25 TFT
15 HP ODV-3-420460-3F1A-MN ODV-3-420460-3F1E-MN 45.2 46 Yes 4 9.45 x 14.17 x 10.67 TFT
1 HP ODV-3-240022-3F1A-MN ODV-3-240022-3F1E-MN 1.8 2.2 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
1.5 HP ODV-3-240041-3F1A-MN ODV-3-240041-3F1E-MN 3.3 4.1 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
2 HP ODV-3-240041-3F1A-MN ODV-3-240041-3F1E-MN 3.3 4.1 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
3 HP ODV-3-240058-3F1A-MN ODV-3-240058-3F1E-MN 4.7 5.8 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
5 HP ODV-3-240095-3F1A-MN ODV-3-240095-3F1E-MN 7.7 9.5 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
7.5 HP ODV-3-240140-3F1A-MN ODV-3-240140-3F1E-MN 11.4 14 Yes 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
10 HP ODV-3-340180-3F1A-MN ODV-3-340180-3F1E-MN 15 18 Yes 3 8.31 x 12.2 x 9.25 TFT
15 HP ODV-3-340240-3F1A-MN ODV-3-340240-3F1E-MN 20.5 24 Yes 3 8.31 x 12.2 x 9.25 TFT
20 HP ODV-3-340300-3F1A-MN ODV-3-340300-3F1E-MN 25.3 30 Yes 3 8.31 x 12.2 x 9.25 TFT
25 HP ODV-3-440390-3F1A-MN ODV-3-440390-3F1E-MN 35.2 39 Yes 4 9.45 x 14.17 x 10.67 TFT
30 HP ODV-3-440460-3F1A-MN ODV-3-440460-3F1E-MN 42.2 46 Yes 4 9.45 x 14.17 x 10.67 TFT
0.50 HP ODV-3-260021-301A-MN ODV-3-260021-301E-MN 2.2 2.1 No 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
1 HP ODV-3-260021-301A-MN ODV-3-260021-301E-MN 2.2 2.1 No 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
1.5 HP ODV-3-260031-301A-MN ODV-3-260031-301E-MN 4 3.1 No 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
2 HP ODV-3-260031-301A-MN ODV-3-260031-301E-MN 4 3.1 No 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
3 HP ODV-3-260041-301A-MN ODV-3-260041-301E-MN 3.9 4.1 No 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
5 HP ODV-3-260065-301A-MN ODV-3-260065-301E-MN 6.5 6.5 No 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
7.5 HP ODV-3-260090-301A-MN ODV-3-260090-301E-MN 9.1 9 No 2 7.4 x 10.12 x 7.16 TFT
10 HP ODV-3-360120-301A-MN ODV-3-360120-301E-MN 10.5 12 No 3 8.31 x 12.2 x 9.25 TFT
15 HP ODV-3-360170-301A-MN ODV-3-360170-301E-MN 15.2 17 No 3 8.31 x 12.2 x 9.25 TFT
20 HP ODV-3-360220-301A-MN ODV-3-360220-301E-MN 19.9 22 No 3 8.31 x 12.2 x 9.25 TFT
25 HP ODV-3-460280-301A-MN ODV-3-460280-301E-MN 28.8 28 No 4 9.45 x 14.17 x 10.67 TFT
30 HP ODV-3-460340-301A-MN ODV-3-460340-301E-MN 35.6 34 No 4 9.45 x 14.17 x 10.67 TFT
40 HP ODV-3-460430-301A-MN ODV-3-460430-301E-MN 45.4 43 No 4 9.45 x 14.17 x 10.67 TFT
20 - IP20
66 - IP66/
NEMA 4X
3-ph 230

(with Switch)
Input
Amps
Output
Amps
EMC
Filter
Frame
Size
Nominal Dimensions
(W x H x D)
Display
Type
Low
Harmonic
10 HP ODV-3-420300-3F1N-MN C/F 32 30 Yes 4 6.73 x 17.72 x 9.92 TFT Yes
15 HP ODV-3-420460-3F1N-MN C/F 37.9 46 Yes 4 6.73 x 17.72 x 9.92 TFT Yes
20 HP ODV-3-520610-3F1N-MN C/F 50.5 61 Yes 5 9.25 x 21.26 x 10.63 TFT Yes
25 HP ODV-3-520720-3F1N-MN C/F 59.9 72 Yes 5 9.25 x 21.26 x 10.63 TFT Yes
30 HP ODV-3-520900-3F1N-MN C/F 76.7 90 Yes 5 9.25 x 21.26 x 10.63 TFT Yes
40 HP ODV-3-621100-3F1N-MN C/F 121 110 Yes 6 12.99 x 34.06 x 13.07 TFT No
20 HP ODV-3-440300-3F1N-MN ODV-3-440300-3F1N-MN(*) 25 30 Yes 4 6.73 x 17.72 x 9.92 TFT Yes
25 HP ODV-3-440390-3F1N-MN ODV-3-440390-3F1N-MN(*) 32.8 39 Yes 4 6.73 x 17.72 x 9.92 TFT Yes
30 HP ODV-3-440460-3F1N-MN ODV-3-440460-3F1N-MN(*) 39.3 46 Yes 4 6.73 x 17.72 x 9.92 TFT Yes
40 HP ODV-3-540610-3F1N-MN ODV-3-540610-3F1N-MN(*) 52.3 61 Yes 5 9.25 x 21.26 x 10.63 TFT Yes
50 HP ODV-3-540720-3F1N-MN ODV-3-540720-3F1N-MN(*) 62.5 72 Yes 5 9.25 x 21.26 x 10.63 TFT Yes
60 HP ODV-3-540900-3F1N-MN ODV-3-540900-3F1N-MN(*) 79.5 90 Yes 5 9.25 x 21.26 x 10.63 TFT Yes
75 HP ODV-3-641100-3F1N-MN C/F 126.4 110 Yes 6 12.99 x 34.06 x 13.07 TFT No
100 HP ODV-3-641500-3F1N-MN C/F 164.7 150 Yes 6 12.99 x 34.06 x 13.07 TFT No
125 HP ODV-3-641800-3F1N-MN C/F 192.1 180 Yes 6 12.99 x 34.06 x 13.07 TFT No
20 HP ODV-3-460220-301N-MN ODV-3-460220-301N-MN(*) 26 22 No 4 6.73 x 17.72 x 9.92 TFT No
25 HP ODV-3-460280-301N-MN ODV-3-460280-301N-MN(*) 32.2 28 No 4 6.73 x 17.72 x 9.92 TFT No
30 HP ODV-3-460340-301N-MN ODV-3-460340-301N-MN(*) 39.1 34 No 4 6.73 x 17.72 x 9.92 TFT No
40 HP ODV-3-460430-301N-MN ODV-3-460430-301N-MN(*) 48.9 43 No 4 6.73 x 17.72 x 9.92 TFT No
50 HP ODV-3-560540-301N-MN ODV-3-560540-301N-MN(*) 59.5 54 No 5 9.25 x 21.26 x 10.63 TFT No
60 HP ODV-3-560650-301N-MN ODV-3-560650-301N-MN(*) 70.4 65 No 5 9.25 x 21.26 x 10.63 TFT No
75 HP ODV-3-660780-301N-MN C/F 90.6 78 No 6 12.99 x 34.06 x 13.07 TFT No
100 HP ODV-3-661050-301N-MN C/F 121.1 105 No 6 12.99 x 34.06 x 13.07 TFT No
125 HP ODV-3-661300-301N-MN C/F 143.2 130 No 6 12.99 x 34.06 x 13.07 TFT No
(*) Denotes that OPT-2-ISOLO-S4/S5 accessory needed (adds switch to IP55 VFD)
3-ph
575V In
3-ph